8422002AGILF Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 8422002AGILF IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Supplier IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Distributor
IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 8422002AGILF
MANUFACTURER IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
DESCRIPTION IC SYNTHESIZER LVHSTL 20-TSSOP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 6909 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 2.375 V ~ 3.465 V
TYPE Frequency Synthesizer
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 20-TSSOP
SERIES FemtoClock®
RATIO - INPUT:OUTPUT 2:2
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE 20-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
PLL Yes with Bypass
OUTPUT LVHSTL
OTHER NAMES ICS8422002AGILF
ICS8422002AGILF-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INPUT LVCMOS, LVTTL, Crystal
FREQUENCY - MAX 226.66MHz
DIVIDER/MULTIPLIER Yes/Yes
DIFFERENTIAL - INPUT:OUTPUT No/Yes
BASE PART NUMBER ICS8422002
8422002AGILF
Part Number: 8422002AGILF
Manufacturer/Brand: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Product description IC SYNTHESIZER LVHSTL 20-TSSOP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 6909 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 8422002AGILF
Related Tags
Related Products
84222
Manufacturers:  Apex Tool Group
Description:  SKT IMP 1DR 6PT 2-1/8
In stock:  1651 pcs
RFQ
84222C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 2.2UH 2A 90 MOHM
In stock:  410084 pcs
RFQ
84220
Manufacturers:  Apex Tool Group
Description:  SKT IMP 1DR 6PT 2"
In stock:  2337 pcs
RFQ
8422 060U1000
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  2 #22 PE CBRD BRD PVC
In stock:  94 pcs
RFQ
84223C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 22UH 600MA 600 MOHM
In stock:  417395 pcs
RFQ
8422002AGI-07LFT
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC SYNTHESIZER LVHSTL 20-TSSOP
In stock:  7076 pcs
RFQ
8422 0601000
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  2 #22 PE CBRD BRD PVC
In stock:  79 pcs
RFQ
84223
Manufacturers:  Apex Tool Group
Description:  SKT IMP 1DR 6PT 2-3/16
In stock:  1540 pcs
RFQ
84221
Manufacturers:  Apex Tool Group
Description:  SKT IMP 1DR 6PT 2-1/16
In stock:  2008 pcs
RFQ
8422002AGI-07LF
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC SYNTHESIZER LVHSTL 20-TSSOP
In stock:  6151 pcs
RFQ
8422002AGILFT
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC SYNTHESIZER LVHSTL 20-TSSOP
In stock:  4464 pcs
RFQ
8422 060500
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  2 #22 PE CBRD BRD PVC
In stock:  195 pcs
RFQ